Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 The Fort Meade Special
2 Light It Up
3 Pin Seekers
4 High Hitters!!
5 AllstarsG T
6 The Boyz Are Back
7 Ralph Hayward Team 1
8 Scratchers & Cappers
9 Quiet Storm

10 M.O.N.ST.E.R.

11 Team 4

12 Go For The Pocket

13 Pocket Hitters

14 DC Bdlers

14 Rollin Wit DaHomies

16 Fort Meade 5

16 Pins Happen

18 DGAF

19 Ralph Hayward Team 4

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

ga b~ wnN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

STR 8 BIZNESS
Scratchers & Cappers
No Worries

Light It Up

Winnie's Whackers

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0 oo 0~ WNPE

Bajulaiye, Christopher A / Lattie, Winston
Trammell, Rashad / Drew-EL, Dion R
Pryor, Darcela D / Eggleston, Deleanore W
McCamey, Metchel H / Wright, Tommy
Newman, Joshua B / Brillon, Joseph A, Jr.
Hawkins, John C/ Barbour, Sidney P
Luquin, Ramon A / Mason, WillieC, Sr
Blanchard, Chase A / Lynch, John W, IV

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1835497 3,735 840 $2,000.00 Laurel, MD
1835483 3,648 399 $1,300.00 Springdale, MD
1835500 3,630 624 $1,000.00 Odenton, MD
1835455 3,624 912 $750.00 Washington, DC
1835428 3,577 402 $700.00 Temple Hills, MD
1835480 3,565 666 $650.00 Springdale, MD
1785419 3564 1242 $600.00 Stevensville, MD
1769586 3,551 288 $550.00 Stafford, VA
1821127 3525 747 $500.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835447 3,518 636 $450.00 Odenton, MD
1835506 3,517 633 $405.00 Odenton, MD
1757336 3,516 720 $350.00 Fredericksburg, VA
1835456 3,511 861 $280.00 Washington, DC
1835470 3,510 915 $185.00 Springdae, MD
1745759 3,510 705 $185.00 Clarksburg, MD
1835505 3,501 681 $105.00 Odenton, MD
1820832 3,501 861 $105.00 Waldorf, MD
1769585 3,499 732 $80.00 UNKNOWN, MD
1785422 3,498 1227 $70.00 Stevensville, MD
$10,265.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1835490 3,332 $650.00 Springdale, MD
1769586 3,263 $400.00 Stafford, VA
1835471 3,261 $200.00 Springdale, MD
1835483 3,249 $150.00 Springdale, MD
1718073 3,230 $90.00 Olney, MD
$1,490.00
$11,755.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1835450 1,576 552  $1,000.00 Washington, DC
1835459 1,568 408 $850.00 Washington, DC
1835516 1,558 354 $740.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1709697 1537 276 $660.00 Cheltenham, MD
1835501 1,519 378 $560.00 Odenton, MD
1835430 1,508 234 $490.00 Rustburg, VA
1785420 1,508 513 $490.00 Stevensville, MD
1769585 1,506 414 $400.00 UNKNOWN, MD



Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

9 Greene, Evelyn C/ Roy, Kevin A
10 Johnson, Jasmine N / Kobzda, Alexander T
11 Folks, Verneda J/ Folks, Ronald L
12 Pinder, Shanique T / Smallwood, John W, Sr
13 Miyagi, Toyoko / Cordes, Michael E
14 Hall, Stephanie K / Smith, Melvin, Jr
15 Stone, Wandra E / Olidge, TravisL
16 Poteet, Daniel T / Ayers, Jay
17 Chisolm, John A, SR/ Russell, LaDonna A
18 Copeland, KeshaL / McCullough, TalishaT
19 Wilson, MonicaW / Browne, Perry C
20 Mack, Stacie M / Leake, Sean M
21 Tinsley, Christopher W / Tindey, Christina L
22 Perry, Randolph T / Spause, Sherry L
22 Harris, Carl D, Il / Scott, Cedric J
24 McCoy, Antoinette Y / Staten, Lillian M
25 Braddon, William / Williams, Alvin W, Sr
25 Sharp, Andrea/ Blanton, Jon D
27 James, Barbara A / Spain, Dena B
28 Armstrong, Gilbert C, Jr / Hawkins, John C
28 Lattie, Winston / Moncrieffe, David R, Jr
30 Clay, Kristan S/ Palite, Roland X
31 Pollard, Marcus T / Shepherd, Anthony D, |1
32 Sellers, Sandi N / Sellers, Donna J
32 Miller, Jacqueline / Larrimer-Simmons, Jalen A
34 Chappell, Nicholas A / Rushing, Elliot B
35 Hamilton, Jason / Hamilton, Tyler W
35 Burton, Jermel D / Brown, Hasani (House) L
37 Gordon, Nicole E / Jones, Andre J
38 Queen, Karen S/ Coleman, Ponce D
38 Shorter, Steven E, Sr/ Hedrich, Melanie S
40 Jefferson, Alfreda’Y / Nelson, Tyrell D
41 McGregor, Ronald A / McDonald, Eugenia A
42 Battle, Captoria/ Ferrell, Patrick A
43 Flowers, Joyce M / Hankerson, Willie M
43 Martinez, Winnie S/ Santillan, Hugo F
45 Jones, TaShawn L / Rowley, Roger
46 Morgan, TonyalL / Reed, Cecil T
46 West, Sandra A / West, Mike D
48 Hendricks, Vodrey F, Jr / Reynolds, Tavon R
49 Montgomery, William(Bill) / Gordon, Maria E
49 Stevens, Scott D / Drakes, Luis A
51 Blackwell, Harold E, 1l / Diggs, VerraB
51 Simpson, Michelle P/ McNeal -Smith, Lamar S
53 Wright, Christine R / Snyder, Randall L
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name
1 Jones, TaShawn L / Rowley, Roger
2 Lee, Maurice L / Alston, Thomas B

$9,570.00

1801799 1504 231 $300.00 Catonsville, MD
1835497 1503 369 $275.00 Laurel, MD
1757423 1500 423 $225.00 Mitchellville, MD
1835506 1,495 288 $225.00 Odenton, MD
1835431 1,493 441 $200.00 Annapolis, MD
1709695 1,489 267 $200.00 Cheltenham, MD
1835454 1,486 339 $150.00 Washington, DC
1835447 1,482 288 $150.00 Odenton, MD
1834513 1,475 330 $150.00 Laurel, MD
1820832 1,473 420 $120.00 Waldorf, MD
1816178 1,471 252 $120.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835512 1,470 408 $120.00 Washington, DC
1835445 1,467 495 $100.00 Germantown, MD
1835447 1,463 219 $100.00 Odenton, MD
1835500 1,463 330 $100.00 Odenton, MD
1835436 1,461 534 $80.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835507 1,459 282 $80.00 Washington, DC
1769586 1,459 159 $80.00 Stafford, VA
1835439 1,458 369 $80.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835469 1,456 180 $77.50 Springdale, MD
1835495 1,456 402 $77.50 Camp Springs, MD
1835451 1,452 141 $75.00 Washington, DC
1835478 1,451 303 $75.00 Springdale, MD
1785421 1,446 639 $70.00 Stevensville, MD
1820832 1,446 366 $70.00 Waldorf, MD
1835455 1,445 372 $70.00 Washington, DC
1835488 1,444 258 $65.00 Springdale, MD
1834513 1,444 138 $65.00 Laurel, MD
1745759 1,442 330 $65.00 Clarksburg, MD
1835444 1,441 402 $67.50 Oxon Hill, MD
1785419 1,441 516 $67.50 Stevensville, MD
1835483 1,440 207 $70.00 Springdale, MD
1835428 1,439 249 $70.00 TempleHills, MD
1835442 1,438 399 $60.00 Washington, DC
1835448 1,436 456 $60.00 Mitchellville, MD
1718074 1,436 237 $60.00 Olney, MD
1769586 1,435 54 $50.00 Stafford, VA
1835514 1,432 306 $50.00 Mitchellville, MD
1785422 1,432 450 $50.00 Stevensville, MD
1835477 1,431 240 $40.00 Springdale, MD
1835455 1,430 369 $40.00 Washington, DC
1835502 1,430 204 $40.00 Odenton, MD
1835466 1,429 144 $30.00 Ft Washington, MD
1835500 1,429 165 $30.00 Odenton, MD
1785421 1,426 429 $30.00 Stevensville, MD
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1769586 1,381 $400.00 Stafford, VA
1835489 1,350 $250.00 Springdale, MD



Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

3 Colding, Nathaniel J/ Winston, Anthony K, Jr 1835474 1,320 $140.00 Springdale, MD
4 Clay, Kristan S/ Palite, Roland X 1835451 1,311 $120.00 Washington, DC
5 Lewis, Brandon A / Hayes, Allen A 1835483 1,300 $105.00 Springdale, MD
5 Sharp, Andrea/ Blanton, Jon D 1769586 1,300 $105.00 Stafford, VA
7 Etheridge, Daryl / Brown, William M, Jr 1801799 1,297 $95.00 Catonsville, MD
8 Lizzio, James A, Jr / Lizzio, Thomas 1835488 1,294 $85.00 Springdale, MD
9 Isaac, Alfonzo / Alexander-Smith, Marcus A 1835484 1,289 $75.00 Springdale, MD
10 Blackwell, Harold E, 11 / Diggs, VerraB 1835466 1,285 $65.00 Ft Washington, MD
11 Richardson, Anna-Lisa/ Limtrakul, Peral 1718073 1,279 $55.00 Olney, MD
12 Parker, Joseph L / Sheffer, Timothy C 1835487 1,272 $50.00 Springdale, MD
13 Green, William E, Jr / Nelson, Marcus D 1835484 1,255 $40.00 Springdale, MD
14 Russell, Jeffrey M / Hawkins, Leon C 1835476 1,241 $26.50 Springdale, MD
14 Hamilton, William D, Jr / Moore, Timothy K 1835488 1,241 $26.50 Springdale, MD
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,638.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,208.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Luquin, Ramon A 1785420 877 276 $300.00 Stevensville, MD

2 McFarland, Benjamin H 1835473 836 57 $225.00 Springdale, MD

3 Bell, Khari R 1709693 832 117 $190.00 Cheltenham, MD

4 Price, Jonathon A 1834513 828 174 $179.00 Laurel, MD

5 Heard, John D 1745902 817 72 $168.00 Stafford, VA

6 Bowman, Kenneth E 1835469 811 189 $162.00 Springdale, MD

7 Brown, Michagl H 1835472 806 105 $153.66 Springdale, MD

7 Johnson, Jasmine N 1835497 806 243 $153.67 Laurel, MD

7 Thomas, Lamont O 1835512 806 87 $153.67 Washington, DC
10 Liffiton, Mark A 1718074 804 27 $149.00 Olney, MD
11 Cordes, Michael E 1835431 796 183 $145.34  Annapolis, MD
11 Spells, Sydney C 1834553 796 99 $145.33 Laurel, MD
11 Bajulaiye, Christopher A 1835450 796 309 $145.33 Washington, DC
14 Holmes, Zahir N 1835493 794 45 $142.00 Springdale, MD
15 Richardson, Anna-Lisa 1718073 784 105 $141.00 Olney, MD
16 Hughes, Lance D 1835517 783 90 $139.00 Mitchellville, MD
17 Perry, Randolph T 1835447 779 189 $137.00 Odenton, MD
17 Nelson, Tyrell D 1835483 779 114 $137.00 Springdale, MD
19 Lambert, Rodney S 1835508 777 96 $134.50 Springdale, MD
19 Braddon, William 1835507 777 171 $134.50 Washington, DC
21 Lattie, Winston 1835450 775 243 $132.00 Washington, DC
22 McCoy, Antoinette Y 1835436 774 354 $131.00 Fort Washington, MD
23 McCarty, Heidi A 1785419 773 255 $130.00 Stevensville, MD
24 Hamilton, Jason 1835488 772 147 $128.00 Springdale, MD
25 Rufus, Rodney R 1835491 771 225 $126.00 Springdale, MD
25 Colmes, Jordan E 1835426 771 63 $126.00 Gaithersburg, MD
27 Rowan, John F 1835434 768 186 $124.00 Germantown, MD
28 Borden, WillieM 1834553 767 219 $123.00 Laurel, MD
29 Harkless, C Bruce 1736891 765 132 $121.00 Bowie, MD
30 Ly, Richard 1832662 764 132 $119.50 Vienna, VA
30 Hedrich, Melanie S 1785419 764 291 $119.50 Stevensville, MD



32
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
39
41
41

S&E&EE5S5RRA

50
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60

FXLE

67
67
69
69
71
71
71
74
74
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
78

Allen, Henry H
Pryor, DarcelaD
Pittman, Brian
Rushing, Elliot B
Butler, Robert W
Kneas, David C
Chisolm, John A
Sdllers, Donna J
Bennion, Kimberley |
Hamilton, Tyler W
Montrose, Dolsen R
Roach, Darrin C
Tindley, Christopher W
Wilson, Monica W
Sydnor, Alisa (Wendi) R
Bing, Darlene L
Hendricks, Vodrey F
Rankin, York T
Coallins, Marcus J
Bonta, Ruth M
Robinson, Terry
Queen, William D
Dudley, Marc A
Carrasco, Maritza
Messinese, Donald (Don) D
Wright, Christine R
Jerome, Jordan C
Gordon, Nicole E
Stanton, Tamera S
Lewis, Robert J
Howard, Lori N
Fancey, Richard V
Clark, Darrell L
Wright, Robert
Blackwell, Harold E
Montgomery, William(Bill)
Jerome, William G
Britt, Anthony M
Olidge, TravisL
Poteet, Daniel T
McGregor, Ronald A
Jones, Andre J
McGee, Linda J
Williams, Brian G
Garrett, Diane P
Harnett, Renee E
Williams, Yolanda S
Rankin, York C
Alston, Thomas B
Thompson, Jazather P
Meads, Dawn L
Willis, Marcus E
Williams, Tyree G

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

1835486
1785421
1709698
1835455
1736892
1835431
1834553
1785421
1745901
1835488
1835503
1790593
1835445
1816178
1835441
1817480
1835477
1835489
1835469
1745902
1835456
1835478
1709693
1835445
1835474
1785421
1835450
1745759
1835482
1835480
1835452
1835426
1835496
1835504
1835466
1835455
1835450
1835430
1835454
1835447
1835466
1745759
1835498
1832662
1835443
1745901
1835451
1835489
1835489
1835470
1757423
1813157
1835473

762
760
760
759
759
757
757
756
756
755
755
755
753
753
752
752
751
751
749
749
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
745
745
744
743
743
742
742
741
741
741
740
740
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
737

24
231
108
213
195

60
168
303
303
111
264
156
171
186
234
213
105
114

90

75
207
138

66
366

63
291

90
228

105
252
123
150
168

90
159
138

42
102
132
117
102
231
129
213
258
114

66

15
249
210
111

51

$117.00
$115.00
$115.00
$112.50
$112.50
$109.50
$109.50
$106.50
$106.50
$103.34
$103.33
$103.33
$100.00
$100.00
$97.00
$97.00
$94.50
$94.50
$91.50
$91.50
$88.34
$88.33
$88.33
$82.60
$82.60
$82.60
$82.60
$82.60
$76.25
$76.25
$76.25
$76.25
$72.50
$72.50
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.50
$65.50
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$58.50
$58.50
$55.50
$55.50
$50.34
$50.34
$50.33
$50.33
$50.33
$50.33
$45.00

Springdale, MD
Stevensville, MD
Cheltenham, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD
Annapolis, MD
Laurel, MD
Stevensville, MD
Stefford, VA
Springdale, MD
Odenton, MD
Washington, DC
Germantown, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Springdale, MD
Cheltenham, MD
Germantown, MD
Springdale, MD
Stevensville, MD
Washington, DC
Clarksburg, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Washington, DC
Gaithersburg, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Rustburg, VA
Washington, DC
Odenton, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Clarksburg, MD
Odenton, MD
Vienna, VA
Clinton, MD
Stefford, VA
Washington, DC
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Mitchellville, MD
Odenton, MD
Springdale, MD



85
85
85
85
89
89
91
91

ERER

96
96
96
96
101
101
101
104
104
104
104
104

Copelin, Sherri A
Marshall, Keith L
Lockhart, Veronica L
Martinez, Winnie S
James, Barbara A
Alleyne, Andrew S
Holmes, Muriel P
Bdll, Darnell R
Frazier, Eric D
Morris, Maria
Parker, Joseph L
Stone, Michagl
Drew-EL, Dion R
Clingman, CorinaJ
Peoples, Carolyn V
Wiggins, Curtis G
Cox, AnitaB
Monroe, LorettaJ
Faison, VeronicaD
Heard, Janine B
Campbell, Andrew T
Russell, LaDonna A
Fletcher, Stephen J
Clyburn, William E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 McFarland, Benjamin H
2 Liffiton, Mark A
3 Holmes, Zahir N
4 Heard, John D
5 Allen, Henry H
6 Clay, Christopher S
7 Alston, Thomas B
8 Strickland, Michael
9 Lee, Maurice L
10 Colmes, Jordan E
11 Bell, Darndll R
12 Brown, Michadl H
13 Kneas, David C
14 Limtrakul, Peral
15 Ignacio, Leonard J
16 Taylor, Robert (Rob) L
17 Williams, Tyree G
17 Payne, Derek M
17 Burton, Jermel D
20 Ishmael, Bobby
20 Messinese, Donad (Don) D
22 Dudley, Marc A
23 Pearson, Melvin A

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

1835441 736 210 $42.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835476 736 72 $42.00 Springdale, MD
1835458 736 135 $42.00 Washington, DC
1718074 736 183 $42.00 Olney, MD
1835439 735 192 $37.50 Fort Washington, MD
1835502 735 99 $37.50 Odenton, MD
1835427 734 210 $34.34 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835490 734 27 $34.33 Springdale, MD
1835424 734 141 $34.33 Gaithersburg, MD
1835461 733 276 $31.00 Washington, DC
1835487 733 60 $31.00 Springdale, MD
1835454 732 216 $26.00 Washington, DC
1835459 732 222 $26.00 Washington, DC
1709695 732 123 $26.00 Cheltenham, MD
1709696 732 171 $26.00 Cheltenham, MD
1736893 732 84 $26.00 Bowie, MD
1835461 731 162 $20.66 Washington, DC
1821127 731 225 $20.67 Upper Marlboro, MD
1709694 731 225 $20.67 Cheltenham, MD
1835464 729 186 $15.80 Washington, DC
1835481 729 93 $15.80 Springdale, MD
1834513 729 186 $15.80 Laurel, MD
1835468 729 63 $15.80 Springdale, MD
1787380 729 147 $15.80 Davidsonville, MD
$9,600.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1835473 779 $200.00 Springdale, MD
1718074 77 $150.00 Olney, MD
1835493 749 $100.00 Springdale, MD
1745902 745 $84.00 Stafford, VA
1835486 738 $80.00 Springdale, MD
1835492 724 $77.00 Springdale, MD
1835489 723 $75.00 Springdale, MD
1835471 713 $74.00 Springdale, MD
1835489 710 $72.00 Springdale, MD
1835426 708 $70.00 Gaithersburg, MD
1835490 707 $67.00 Springdale, MD
1835472 701 $65.00 Springdale, MD
1835431 697 $63.00 Annapolis, MD
1718073 696 $61.00 Olney, MD
1718073 691 $58.00 Olney, MD
1835457 690 $56.00 Washington, DC
1835473 686 $51.34 Springdale, MD
1835484 686 $51.33 Springdale, MD
1835471 686 $51.33 Springdale, MD
1835490 684 $46.00 Springdale, MD
1835474 684 $46.00 Springdale, MD
1709693 682 $42.00 Cheltenham, MD
1835486 681 $39.00 Springdale, MD



23
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Lambert, Rodney S
Richardson, Anna-Lisa
White, Christopher D
Holland, Marvin M
Hayes, Allen A
Bonta, Ruth M
Parker, Joseph L
Rankin, York C
Brown, Antwan C
Fletcher, Stephen J
Nelson, Tyrell D
Marshall, Keith L
Etheridge, Daryl

Total prizes awarded in this event:

50+ All Events, 50+ All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Eggleston, Deleanore W
2 Perry, Randolph T
3 Hayes, Allen A
4 Harris, Carl D
5 Butler, Robert W
6 Bowman, Kenneth E
7 Nelson, Tyrell D
8 Bing, DarleneL
9 Blanton, Jon D
10 Cordes, Michael E
11 Brown, Michael H
12 McDonald, EugeniaA
12 Borden, WillieM
14 McCoy, Antoinette Y
15 Harnett, Renee E
16 Armstrong, Gilbert C
17 Mack, Stacie M
18 Stewart, Deloid M
19 Thompson, Jazather P
20 Livingston, Bernard
21 Queen, Karen S
22 Dyson, Tim A
22 Sharp, Andrea
24 Sharp, Mabel G
25 James, Barbara A
26 Fells, PhyllisL
27 Squires, Randy
28 Hendricks, Vodrey F
29 Folks, Ronald L
30 Roy, Kevin A
31 Riggs, Jay C

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

1835508 681 $39.00 Springdale, MD
1718073 679 $35.00 Olney, MD
1718074 678 $35.00 Olney, MD
1790593 677 $30.00 Washington, DC
1821128 677 $30.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1745902 674 $20.00 Stafford, VA
1835487 673 $20.00 Springdale, MD
1835489 672 $15.00 Springdale, MD
1835449 671 $15.00 Washington, DC
1835468 666 $12.00 Springdale, MD
1835483 665 $12.00 Springdale, MD
1835476 664 $10.00 Springdale, MD
1801799 664 $10.00 Catonsville, MD
$1,962.00
$11,562.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1835516 2,352 453 $100.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835447 2,299 567 $98.00 Odenton, MD
1835483 2,297 117 $96.00 Springdale, MD
1835500 2,285 504 $94.00 Odenton, MD
1736892 2,273 585 $92.00 Bowie, MD
1835469 2,266 567 $90.00 Springdale, MD
1835483 2,254 342 $88.00 Springdale, MD
1817480 2,248 639 $86.00 Washington, DC
1769586 2,238 189 $84.00 Stafford, VA
1835431 2,236 549 $82.00 Annapolis, MD
1835472 2,221 315 $80.00 Springdale, MD
1835469 2,220 396 $77.00 Springdale, MD
1834553 2,220 657 $77.00 Laure, MD
1835436 2,212 1062 $74.00 Fort Washington, MD
1745901 2,201 774 $72.00 Stafford, VA
1835469 2,196 216 $70.00 Springdale, MD
1835512 2,192 657 $68.00 Washington, DC
1736894 2,189 486 $66.00 Bowie, MD
1835470 2,188 747 $64.00 Springdale, MD
1757336 2,186 504 $62.00 Fredericksburg, VA
1835444 2,177 765 $60.00 Oxon Hill, MD
1835470 2,166 306 $57.00 Springdale, MD
1769586 2,166 288 $57.00 Stafford, VA
1709696 2,164 441 $54.00 Cheltenham, MD
1835439 2,161 576 $52.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835479 2,160 522 $50.00 Springdale, MD
1835479 2,159 315 $48.00 Springdale, MD
1835477 2,157 315 $46.00 Springdale, MD
1757422 2,155 405 $44.00 Mitchellville, MD
1801800 2,154 306 $42.00 Catonsville, MD
1835503 2,151 441 $40.00 Odenton, MD



32
33

35
35
37
38
39

M

46

Whitfield, Forrest W
Faison, VeronicaD
Bennion, Kimberley |
Hawkins, John C
Montrose, Dolsen R
Barbour, Sidney P
Heard, John D
Jefferson, AlfredaY
Hawkins, Leon C
Kneas, David C
Garner, Michelle J
Swain, Marzetta C
Montague, Tracy D
Miller, Jacqueline
Skinner, Joanne E

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

50+ Singles, 50+ Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 McFarland, Benjamin H
2 Heard, John D
3 Bowman, Kenneth E
4 Brown, Michagl H
5 Cordes, Michael E
6 Perry, Randolph T
6 Nelson, Tyrell D
8 Lambert, Rodney S
9 McCoy, Antoinette Y
10 Rowan, John F
11 Borden, WillieM
12 Harkless, C Bruce
13 Allen, Henry H
14 Pryor, DarcelaD
14 Pittman, Brian
16 Butler, Robert W
17 Kneas, David C
18 Bennion, Kimberley |
19 Montrose, Dolsen R
20 Sydnor, Alisa(Wendi) R
21 Hendricks, Vodrey F
22 Bonta, Ruth M
23 Dudley, Marc A
24 Carrasco, Maritza
24 Messinese, Donald (Don) D
24 Gordon, Nicole E
27 Howard, Lori N
27 Lewis, Robert J
29 Clark, Darrell L

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

18356457 2,150 270 $38.00 Washington, DC
1709694 2,149 675 $36.00 Cheltenham, MD
1745901 2,148 909 $34.00 Stafford, VA
1835430 2,146 324 $31.00 Rustburg, VA
1835503 2,146 792 $31.00 Odenton, MD
1835430 2,145 378 $28.00 Rustburg, VA
1745902 2,144 216 $26.00 Stafford, VA
1835483 2,143 279 $24.00 Springdale, MD
1835476 2,142 252 $22.00 Springdale, MD
1835431 2,141 180 $20.00 Annapolis, MD
1835437 2,139 621 $18.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835503 2,137 621 $16.00 Odenton, MD
1821128 2,136 387 $14.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1820832 2,135 720 $12.00 Waldorf, MD
1835506 2,130 504 $10.00 Odenton, MD

$2,530.00

$2,530.00

Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1835473 836 57 $100.00 Springdale, MD
1745902 817 72 $96.00 Stafford, VA
1835469 811 189 $94.00 Springdale, MD
1835444 806 105 $92.00 Oxon Hill, MD
1835431 796 183 $91.00 Annapolis, MD
1835447 779 189 $89.50 Odenton, MD
1835483 779 114 $89.50 Springdale, MD
1835508 777 96 $87.00 Springdale, MD
1835436 774 354 $85.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835434 768 186 $84.00 Germantown, MD
1834553 767 219 $82.00 Laurel, MD
1736891 765 132 $80.00 Bowie, MD
1835486 762 24 $79.00 Springdae, MD
1835516 760 231 $76.50 Upper Marlboro, MD
1709698 760 108 $76.50 Cheltenham, MD
1736892 759 195 $74.00 Bowie, MD
1835431 757 60 $72.00 Annapolis, MD
1745901 756 303 $71.00 Stafford, VA
1835503 755 264 $69.00 Odenton, MD
1835441 752 234 $68.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835477 751 105 $66.00 Springdale, MD
1745901 749 75 $64.00 Stafford, VA
1709693 748 66 $63.00 Cheltenham, MD
1835445 747 366 $59.66 Germantown, MD
1835474 747 63 $59.67 Springdale, MD
1745759 747 228 $59.67 Clarksburg, MD
1835452 746 252 $55.50 Washington, DC
1835480 746 105 $55.50 Springdale, MD
1835496 745 150 $53.00 Alexandria, VA



30
31
32
33
33
35
35
35
38
39
39
39

R&R

49
49
49
52
53
53
55
55

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Blackwell, Harold E
Britt, Anthony M
McGregor, Ronald A
Harnett, Renee E
Garrett, Diane P
Thompson, Jazather P
Rankin, York C
Alston, Thomas B
Williams, Tyree G
Copelin, Sherri A
Marshall, Keith L
Martinez, Winnie S
James, Barbara A
Holmes, Muriel P
Morris, Maria

Stone, Michagl
Wiggins, Curtis G
Peoples, Carolyn V
Monroe, LorettaJ
Campbell, Andrew T
Fletcher, Stephen J
Clyburn, William E
Riefflin, Albert L
Swain, Marzetta C
Etheridge, Daryl
Cordes, Suzanne
Baker, Julian V

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Price, Jonathon A
2 Eggleston, Deleanore W
3 Montgomery, William(Bill)
4 Perry, Randolph T
5 Hayes, Allen A
6 Harris, Carl D
7 Hamilton, Jason
8 Johnson, Jasmine N
9 Butler, Robert W
10 Ayers, Jay
11 Bowman, Kenneth E
12 Nelson, Tyrell D
13 Jones, Andre J
14 Bing, Darlene L
15 Kobzda, Alexander T
16 Morris, Maria
17 Blanton, Jon D

1835466 744 90 $52.00 Ft Washington, MD
1835430 742 42 $50.00 Rustburg, VA
1835466 741 117 $48.00 Ft Washington, MD
1745901 739 258 $46.00 Stafford, VA
1821127 739 213 $46.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835470 738 249 $42.00 Springdae, MD
1835489 738 66 $42.00 Springdale, MD
1835489 738 15 $42.00 Springdale, MD
1835473 737 51 $39.00 Springdale, MD
1835441 736 210 $35.66 Fort Washington, MD
1835476 736 72 $35.67 Springdale, MD
1718074 736 183 $35.67 Olney, MD
1835439 735 192 $32.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835427 734 210 $31.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835461 733 276 $29.00 Washington, DC
1835454 732 216 $26.00 Washington, DC
1736893 732 84 $26.00 Bowie, MD
1709696 732 171 $26.00 Cheltenham, MD
1821127 731 225 $23.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835466 729 93 $19.66 Ft Washington, MD
1835468 729 63 $19.67 Springdale, MD
1787380 729 147 $19.67 Davidsonville, MD
1835487 728 93 $16.00 Springdale, MD
1835503 727 207 $14.00 Odenton, MD
1801799 727 63 $14.00 Catonsville, MD
1835431 726 252 $11.00 Annapolis, MD
1835453 726 105 $11.00 Washington, DC
$3,024.00
$3,024.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1834513 2425 522 $300.00 Laurel, MD
1835516 2,352 453 $200.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835455 2,339 477 $100.00 Washington, DC
1835447 2,299 567 $95.00 Odenton, MD
1835483 2,297 117 $92.00 Springdale, MD
1835500 2,285 504 $90.00 Odenton, MD
1835488 2,284 441 $86.00 Springdale, MD
1835497 2275 729 $84.00 Laure, MD
1736892 2,273 585 $83.00 Bowie, MD
1835447 2,267 468 $82.00 Odenton, MD
1835469 2,266 567 $81.00 Springdale, MD
1835483 2,254 342 $80.00 Springdale, MD
1745759 2,252 306 $79.00 Clarksburg, MD
1817480 2,248 639 $78.00 Washington, DC
1835497 2,245 378 $77.00 Laurel, MD
1835461 2,240 828 $76.00 Washington, DC
1769586 2,238 189 $75.00 Stafford, VA



18
18
20
21
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
38

41

E&ESHERED

& &

52
53

55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70

Cordes, Michael E
Limtrakul, Peral
Poteet, Daniel T
Brown, Michael H
McDonald, Eugenia A
Borden, Willie M
Rushing, Elliot B
Liffiton, Mark A
Shepherd, Anthony D
Holloway, Sean L
McCoy, Antoinette Y
McGregor, Ronald A
Stone, Wandra E
Lattie, Winston
Harnett, Renee E
Armstrong, Gilbert C
Mack, Stacie M
Stewart, Deloid M
Thompson, Jazather P
Livingston, Bernard
Richardson, Anna-Lisa
Chisolm, John A
Queen, Karen S
Jerome, William G
Black, Antuan
Butler, Andre L
Pinder, Shanique T
Simmons, John J
Gorham, Marcus G
Leake, Sean M
Dyson, Tim A

Le KevinV

Sharp, Andrea
Sharp, Mabel G
West, Mike D

James, Barbara A
Fells, Phyllis L
Squires, Randy
McNeal-Smith, Lamar S
Hendricks, Vodrey F
Colmes, Jordan E
Folks, Ronald L

Roy, Kevin A
Moncrieffe, David R
Riggs, Jay C
Whitfield, Forrest W
Whitfield, Danny R
Phillips, Franklin
Faison, VeronicaD
Bennion, Kimberley |
Hawkins, John C
Barbour, Sidney P
Heard, John D

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

1835431
1718073
1835447
1835472
1835469
1834553
1835455
1718073
1835478
1835449
1835436
1835428
1835454
1835450
1745901
1835469
1835512
1736894
1835470
1757336
1718073
1834513
1835444
1835450
1817480
1835452
1835506
1835456
1835496
1835512
1835470
1832662
1769586
1709696
1785422
1835439
1835479
1835479
1835500
1835477
1835426
1757422
1801800
1835450
1835503
1835457
1835499
1835498
1709694
1745901
1835430
1835430
1745902

2,236
2,236
2,223
2,221
2,220
2,220
2,216
2,216
2,214
2,213
2,212
2,208
2,206
2,205
2,201
2,196
2,192
2,189
2,188
2,186
2,183
2,183
2,177
2,176
2,175
2,172
2,171
2,170
2,168
2,168
2,166
2,166
2,166
2,164
2,162
2,161
2,160
2,159
2,159
2,157
2,157
2,155
2,154
2,153
2,151
2,150
2,150
2,149
2,149
2,148
2,146
2,145
2,144

549
81
396
315
396
657
639
81
414
315
1062
351
711
729
774
216
657
486
747
504
315
456
765
414
666
279
774
558
468
567
306
396
288
441
603
576
522
315
306
315
189
405
306
477
441
270
639
333
675
909
324
378
216

$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$68.50
$68.50
$67.00
$66.00
$65.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$55.50
$55.50
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$47.50
$47.50
$45.66
$45.67
$45.67
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$39.50
$39.50
$37.50
$37.50
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.50
$30.50
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00

Annapolis, MD
Olney, MD
Odenton, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Laurel, MD
Washington, DC
Olney, MD
Springdale, MD
Washington, DC
Fort Washington, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Stafford, VA
Springdale, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Olney, MD

Laurel, MD

Oxon Hill, MD
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Odenton, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Stafford, VA
Cheltenham, MD
Stevensville, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Odenton, MD
Springdale, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Mitchellville, MD
Catonsville, MD
Washington, DC
Odenton, MD
Washington, DC
Odenton, MD
Odenton, MD
Cheltenham, MD
Stafford, VA
Rustburg, VA
Rustburg, VA
Stafford, VA



71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
8l
82

83
84
84
86

86

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Jefferson, AlfredaY
Drew-EL, Dion R
Hawkins, Leon C
Kneas, David C
Moore, William R
Garner, Michelle J
King, V Lois
Wallace, Alfonzo Z
Alleyne, Andrew S
Montague, Tracy D
Miller, Jacqueline
Walden, Tammy A
Ly, Richard
Stanton, Tamera S
Brillon, Joseph A
Skinner, Joanne E
Castro, Allen

Place Team name

1 Hayes, Allen A

2 Limtrakul, Peral

3 Liffiton, Mark A

4 Blanton, Jon D

5 Lee, Maurice L

6 Alston, Thomas B

7 Bell, Marcus E

8 Burton, Jermel D

9 Clay, Christopher S
10 Colding, Nathaniel J
11 White, Christopher D
12 Taylor, Robert (Rob) L
13 Strickland, Michael
14 Armstrong, Gilbert C
15 Turner, Dramon A
16 Allen, Henry H
17 Bdll, Darnell R
17 Holmes, Zahir N
19 Colmes, Jordan E
20 Kneas, David C
21 Brown, William M
22 Bentley, Derron J
23 Jones, TaShawn L
24 Beach, Andrew W
25 Ishmael, Bobby
26 Johnson, Keith D
27 Rowley, Roger

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

1835483 2,143 279 $25.00 Springdale, MD
1835459 2,142 666 $23.50 Washington, DC
1835476 2,142 252 $23.50 Springdale, MD
1835431 2,141 180 $22.00 Annapolis, MD
1835493 2,140 495 $21.00 Springdale, MD
1835437 2,139 621 $20.00 Fort Washington, MD
1835439 2,138 792 $19.00 Fort Washington, MD
1736893 2,137 432 $18.00 Bowie, MD
1835502 2,136 297 $17.00 Odenton, MD
1821128 2,136 387 $17.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
1835462 2,135 720 $16.00 Washington, DC
1709697 2,134 639 $15.00 Cheltenham, MD
1832662 2,133 396 $14.00 Vienna, VA
1835482 2,132 252 $12.50 Springdae, MD
1835501 2,132 396 $12.50 Odenton, MD
1835506 2,130 504 $10.50 Odenton, MD
1777053 2,130 657 $10.50 Olney, MD

$4,716.00

$4,716.00

Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1835483 2,180 $200.00 Springdale, MD
1718073 2,155 $125.00 Olney, MD
1718073 2,135 $100.00 Olney, MD
1769586 2,049 $90.00 Stafford, VA
1835489 2,045 $80.00 Springdale, MD
1835489 2,023 $76.00 Springdale, MD
1835490 2,022 $72.00 Springdae, MD
1835471 2,012 $70.00 Springdale, MD
1835492 2,000 $68.00 Springdale, MD
1835474 1,995 $66.00 Springdale, MD
1718074 1,990 $63.00 Olney, MD
1835457 1,989 $61.00 Washington, DC
1835471 1,981 $59.00 Springdale, MD
1835469 1,980 $56.00 Springdale, MD
1835471 1,974 $54.00 Springdale, MD
1835486 1,972 $51.00 Springdale, MD
1835490 1,970 $47.50 Springdale, MD
1835493 1,970 $47.50 Springdale, MD
1835426 1,968 $44.00 Gaithersburg, MD
1835431 1,961 $42.00 Annapolis, MD
1801799 1,957 $39.00 Catonsville, MD
1653745 1,953 $37.00 Sterling, VA
1769586 1,952 $34.00 Stafford, VA
1835467 1,948 $32.00 Springdale, MD
1835490 1,945 $29.00 Springdale, MD
1835477 1,944 $27.00 Springdale, MD
1769586 1,937 $25.00 Stafford, VA



28
29
29
31
32
32

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Heard, John D
Williams, Tyree G
Etheridge, Daryl
Turner, Gregory L
Darden, IraJ
Martin, Warren A

Nations Capital Area USBC
78th Annual Open Championships Tournament -- Official Prize List

$1,791.00

$1,791.00

$46,586.00

1745902
1835473
1801799
1835472
1835457
1835505

1,928
1,927
1,927
1,921
1,914
1,914

$22.00
$18.50
$18.50
$15.00
$11.00
$11.00

Stafford, VA
Springdale, MD
Catonsville, MD
Springdale, MD
Washington, DC
Odenton, MD



